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7. Bad Durkheimer Wingert-Crosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

Distanz 1 km
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1388
1394
1406
1423
1392
1350
1430
1326
1395
1422
1390
1438

993
1327
1389
1371
1393
1352
1398
1345
1346
1369
1343
1445
1446
1340
1367

994
1404
1440
1442
1443
1356
1441
1425
1447
1357
1379
1391

Vasan, Apenayan
Renner, Sebastian
Baron, Philipp
Braun, Dorothea
HeB3, Louis
Kunkel, Elias
Kirchmer, Gabriel
Ebener, Hannes
Jung, Lena

Kluge, Johannes
Burkhart, Jakob
Roczanski, Isabelle
Jaculi, Leif
Ebener, Paula
Karl, Luis

Brehm, Paula
Hel3, Marie
Philippsen, Clara

Ganeshananthan, Mithusha

Gehrmann, Klara
Geist, Karolin
Quartz, Oliver
Galan, Fabio
Gastens, Johannes
Bottner, Toni
Aprile, Gianluca
Hiibner, Clara
Tremmel, Niklas
Neumann, Luise
Hannon, Finn
Karasu, Lea
Teschner, Moritz
Wachsmuth, Lilith
Hannon, Jack
Koch, Franziska
Kriiger, Laurin
Wachsmuth, Zoe
Ulrich, Anna-Lena
Burkhart, Anton

Sonntag, 20. Oktober 2013

2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
2005
2005
2006
2002
2005
2004
2002
2005
2006
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006

LCO Edenkoben
LCO Edenkoben
LC HaBloch
TSV Freinsheim
LCO Edenkoben
TSG Griinstadt
LCO Edenkoben
TSG Eisenberg
LCO Edenkoben
ASV Landau
LCO Edenkoben

LG Weinstral3e - LTV Bad Diirk

SKG Grethen
TSG Eisenberg
LCO Edenkoben
TSG Eisenberg
LCO Edenkoben
TSG Griinstadt
LCO Edenkoben
TSG Griinstadt
TSG Griinstadt
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstralle - LTV Bad Diirk

Stimmel-Sports e.V.
TSG Griinstadt
TSG Eisenberg

SV Ruchheim

Neuménner

LG Weinstralle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstralle - LTV Bad Diirk

TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstralle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstralle - LTV Bad Diirk

TV Gonnheim
TSG Griinstadt
LLG Landstuhl
LCO Edenkoben

20.10.2013

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 58

04:03
04:06
04:11
04:14
04:16
04:17
04:20
04:21
04:25
04:25
04:29
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:38
04:42
04:43
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:51
04:53
04:55
04:57
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:03
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:16
05:16
05:19
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. Kinder M11
. Kinder M10
. Kinder M11
. Kinder W11
. Kinder M9
. Kinder M8
. Kinder M8
. Kinder M7
. Kinder W11
. Kinder M8
. Kinder M9
. Kinder W11
. Kinder M8
. Kinder W7
. Kinder M9
. Kinder W11
. Kinder W9
. Kinder W10
. Kinder W10
. Kinder W10
. Kinder W10
. Kinder M10
. Kinder M10
. Kinder M7
. Kinder M8
. Kinder M7
. Kinder W7
. Kinder M9
. Kinder W8
. Kinder M9
. Kinder W8
. Kinder M8
. Kinder W8
. Kinder M8
. Kinder W9
. Kinder M8
. Kinder W8
. Kinder W8
. Kinder M7

SEITE 1 VON 5



7. Bad Durkheimer Wingert-Crosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

Distanz 1 km

40. 1449
41. 1353
42. 1349
43. 1370
44. 1397
45. 1344
46. 1342
47. 1402
48. 1354
49. 1325
50. 1045
51. 1355
52. 1396
53. 1380
54. 1426
55. 1004
56. 1361
57. 1339
58. 1427

Stahl, Leon
Rompf, Max
Kohler, Aemily

Hunsinger, Katharina

Wildberger, Jule
Galan, Matteo
Da Col, Tiziano
Mildner, Erik
Rompf, Paul
Ebener, Jakob
Matheis, Elena
Scarmato, Lara
Wildberger, Lotte
Pletsch, Kerstin
Koch, Katharina
Oehl, Simon
Asbach, Prisca
Aprile, Elena

Koch, Florian

Sonntag, 20. Oktober 2013

2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
2006
2007
2007
2004
2007
2009

LLG Landstuhl

TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

TSG Eisenberg

LCO Edenkoben

TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

Altrip

TSG Griinstadt

TSG Eisenberg

TSG Eisenberg

TSG Griinstadt

LCO Edenkoben

Hauptstuhl

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstrafle - TSG Deideshei
TSG Griinstadt

TSG Griinstadt

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk

20.10.2013

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 58

05:21
05:25
05:28
05:29
05:31
05:33
05:33
05:35
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:41
05:42
05:46
05:50
05:51
06:18
08:24
08:32
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. Kinder M9
. Kinder M8
. Kinder W9
. Kinder W10
. Kinder W9
. Kinder M7
. Kinder M7
. Kinder M6
. Kinder M6
. Kinder M6
. Kinder W6
. Kinder W9
. Kinder W6
. Kinder W7
. Kinder W6
. Kinder M6
. Kinder W9
. Kinder W6
. Kinder M6

SEITE 2 VON 5



7. Bad Durkheimer Wingert-Crosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

Distanz 2,05 km

1. 1198
2. 1360
3. 999
4. 995
5. 1377
6. 1000
7. 1323
8. 1437
9. 1435
10. 1434

Knecht, Fabian

Neumeister, Katrin

Katz, Leonhard
Tremmel, Moritz
Lutz, Annika
Katz, Antonia
Fuchs, Jannik
Witschel, Clara
Schardt, Kira

Karasu, Yasmin

Sonntag, 20. Oktober 2013

1998
1999
1999
2000
1998
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000

TV Herxheim

TSG Eisenberg

LC HaBloch

TG Oggersheim

LC Donnersberg

LC HaBloch

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstralle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk

20.10.2013

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 10

08:19
08:51
09:10
09:29
09:36
09:50
10:04
10:10
10:12
10:29

. Jugend M15
. Jugend W14
. Jugend M14
. Jugend M13
. Jugend W15
. Jugend W12
. Jugend M12
. Jugend W12
. Jugend W13
. Jugend W13

SEITE 3 VON 5



7. Bad Durkheimer Wingert-Crosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

Distanz 4,1 km

1. 1382
2. 1055
3. 1412
4. 1040
5. 1196
6. 1433
7. 1070
8. 1429
9. 1383
10. 1400
11. 1410
12. 1431
13. 1444
14. 1026
15. 1424
16. 1421
17. 1428
18. 1005

Wammetsberger, Felix

Lebeau, Leander
Hoss, Hanna
Christen, Jiirgen
Schwaab, Bernhard
Scholtissek, Leon
Schlof3, Anna
Kirchmer, Michael
Kulicke, Katharina
Zeller, Dieter
Baumann, Jiirgen
Witschel, Matthias
Teschner, Thorsten
Knorr, Giinter
Kling, Gaby
Kripp, Nicole
Schwarz, Marion

Streily, Willi

Sonntag, 20. Oktober 2013

1995
1987
1994
1968
1962
1998
1987
1971
1990
1956
1956
1966
1972
1947
1973
1965
1958
1941

LG Region Karlsruhe (Siemens)
TSG Maxdorf

LC Rothaus Breisgau

DIJK Kifertal-Waldhof

TV Maikammer

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
TV Hatzenbiihl

Lco edenkoben

LG Region Karlsruhe (Siemens)
TSV Speyer

Ostringen

LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG Weinstrafle - LTV Bad Diirk
LG MuLi

TSV 1886 Kandel

WSV Vorwirts Ludwigshafen
LC Bad Diirkheim

TG Oggersheim

20.10.2013

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 18

14:20
15:10
16:05
16:52
17:34
18:09
18:18
18:37
19:28
19:50
20:10
21:09
22:41
23:23
23:39
24:03
24:47
27:29
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. mannliche Jugend U2
. Ménner

. weibliche Jugend U2
. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. mannliche Jugend U1
. Frauen

. Senioren M40

. Frauen

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Seniorinnen W40

. Seniorinnen W40

. Seniorinnen W40

. Senioren M40

SEITE 4 VON 5



7. Bad Durkheimer Wingert-Crosslauf

Ergebnisliste Laufe

Distanz 8,2 km

1. 1381
2. 1336
3. 1337
4. 1411
5. 1209
6. 1399
7. 1320
8. 1408
9. 1196
10. 996
11. 1334
12. 998
13. 1413
14. 1003
15. 1321
16. 1419
7. 997
18. 1384
19. 1197
20. 1143
21. 1053
22. 1385
23. 1448
24. 1401
25. 1409
26. 1144
27. 992
28. 1428
29. 1322

Arbogast, Jannik
Lutz, Fabian

De Benedictis, Paolo
Mohler, Felix

Pioth, Robert
Burkhart, Patric
Herrle, Mike
Gorgner, Cedric
Schwaab, Bernhard
Kramer, Elvira
Renner, Frank

Baar, Gunnar

Jung, Rainer

Becker, Arno
Halbroth, Alexander
Dorfler, Michael
Lenz, Monika
Meixner, Dieter
Lutz, Richard

Katz, Susanne
Scheuermann, Albert
Bohr, Volker
Steffen, Kriiger
Jooss, Annabell
DriBler, Rudolf
Appelshauser, Cynthie
Niederrielage, Alexandra
Schwarz, Marion

Liebendorfer, Oliver

Sonntag, 20. Oktober 2013

1992
1992
1962
1990
1992
1975
1978
1999
1962
1989
1974
1978
1969
1968
1963
1974
1961
1944
1959
1969
1955
1950
1970
1981
1951
1980
1957
1958
1966

LG Region Karlsruhe (MTV)
LG Region Karlsruhe

LG STADT HATTERSHEIM
LG Region Karlsruhe (MTV)
TV Herxheim

LCO Edenkoben
Ludwigshafener SV 07

LLG Wonnegau

TV Maikammer

TV Herxheim

LC HaBloch

Mutterstadt

Venningen

LC HaBloch

LLG Wonnegau

LC HaBloch

Stimmel Sports ev

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LC Donnersberg

LC HaBloch

SV 05 Meckenheim

TSG Maxdorf

Freiburg

LANDAU RUNNING COMPA
LLG Wonnegau

LG MuLi

LC Bad Diirkheim

LLG Wonnegau

20.10.2013

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 29

28:16
28:22
31:38
31:56
33:00
34:18
34:42
34:55
35:16
35:21
36:06
36:44
37:57
38:13
39:34
40:24
40:32
42:35
42:40
42:53
42:55
44:05
44:35
45:09
46:03
46:32
46:44
48:48
49:36
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. Ménner

. Ménner

. Senioren M40
. Ménner

. Ménner

. Ménner

. Ménner

. mannliche Jugend U1
. Senioren M40

. Frauen

. Ménner

. Ménner

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Ménner

. Seniorinnen W40
. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40

. Seniorinnen W40
. Senioren M40

. Senioren M40
10.

Senioren M40

. Frauen
11.

Senioren M40

. Frauen

3. Seniorinnen W40

. Seniorinnen W40

12.

Senioren M40

SEITE 5 VON 5
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